DECEMBER 2024 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
320 $8.00 $2,560.00 $640.00 $384.00 $256.00
Index| Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wwins | Ties
1 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 50 $91.43 1
2  FALLON 48282 PIRKLE, KENNY 50 $91.43 2
3  MARTINEZ 50133 PARAFINA, LOUIE 50 $91.43 3
4 PAWNEE 49101 SMITH, PAUL(FRED) 50 $91.43 4
5 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 50 $91.43 5
6 WEISER 48130 FELTY, CHRIS 50 $91.43 6
7  WENATCHEE 43763 EDWINS, MARK 50 $91.43 7
8 ALBANY GUN CLUB 36956 MURRY, GREG 49
9 BEND TRAP CLUB 38967 ELLIOTT, ROBERT 49
10 BOISE GUN CLUB 31409 TERRY, CHARLES 49
11 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 02385 MYERS JR, LELAND 49
12 FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 49
13 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 48451 HARVEY, KEN 49
14 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 49922 REID, BILL 49
15 KENMORE 47088 STEWART, THOMAS 49
16 LCRGC 41422 DAVIS, LARRY 49
17 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 29720 HAMMERICH, MICHAEL 49
18 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48838 THOMPSON, ERIC 49
19 PAWNEE 42494 STOUT, KELLY 49
20 PAWNEE 44766 DIBLE, PAUL 49
21 PAWNEE 45822 ZIMA, RUSSELL 49
22 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 48650 HANSEN, TYLER 49
23 SOSA 23966 DUNCAN, BLAIR 49
24 BEND TRAP CLUB 28897 SPINDLER, JOHN 48
25 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 48
26 BOISE GUN CLUB 50580 HOLLOWAY, ERIC 48
27 BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 48
28 BOULDER TRAP NV 50367 PATTERSON, RANDY 48
29 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48611 GRUNEWALD, BRIAN 48
30 FALLON 40939 NORCUTT, CHET 48
31 NANAIMO 02271 HILCHEY, ] 48
32 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 48
33 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48301 EBENAL, MICHAEL 48
34 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 48
35 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48662 MUSICK, JOHN 48
36 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 39277 O'CONNELL, SHAWN 48
37 PAWNEE 42953 FISCUS, GARY 48
38 PAWNEE 44963 FINDLEY, TERRY 48
39 PAWNEE 49487 FINDLEY, MARK 48
40 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50150 DERRICK, SHAWN 48
41 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47479 MILLER, KEVIN 48
42 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 49067 JONES, GAVIN 48
43 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 50744 DICKSON, MATTHEW 48
44 SOSA 35335 LEE, JOON 48
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45 SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 48309 MASHAK, JOHN 48

46  WEISER 48133 HARRISON, LEVI 48

47 WENATCHEE 45320 PEERY, JAMES 48

48 WENATCHEE 46027 PEERY, STACY 48

49 WENATCHEE 49712  SNELL, BARRETT 48

50 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 40331 MCMILLEN, GREG 48

51 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 41404 DELONG, TODD 48

52 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 35171 RUGGLES, RICK 48

53 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 43863 CHATTERTON, JIM 48

54 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 50172 ZIMMERMAN, ERIK 48

55 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 47283 ANDERSON, ROBERT 48

56 ALBANY GUN CLUB 44769  ADAIR, JAMES 47

57 BOISE GUN CLUB 25713 HUNT, LLOYD (GENE) 47

58 BOISE GUN CLUB 40420 STEVENS, GEORGE 47

59 BOISE GUN CLUB 42876 HOLLAND, BOB 47

60 BOISE GUN CLUB 47055 AUCKLAND, JOHN 47

61 BOISE GUN CLUB 50253 HIRST, JIM 47

62 BOULDER TRAP NV 44778 JAMES, KENNETH 47

63 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 39433 ZAVADUK, GREG 47

64 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48657 KRAUSE, PETER 47

65 CULDESAC 46689 ADAMS, JIM 47

66 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 22928 BUCKLEY, MARK 47

67 FALLON 48617 RICKS, WYATT 47

68 FALLON 49018 JAMES, MATT 47

69 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 47

70 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44979 BOZARTH MD, GORDON 47

71 KENMORE 34315 MUNSON, ED 47

72 KENMORE 50637 HOLTZ, TODD 47

73  LCRGC 42047 MILLER, LELAND 47

74 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46957 GUENTHART, TROY 47

75 PAWNEE 42493 ROSE, LEON 47

76 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 47912 TOMLIN, BOB 47

77 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47480 MILLER, LESA 47

78 WENATCHEE 50791 FROST, JAMES 47

79 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 47

80 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 47

1 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 48645 BRADSHAW, RICK 47

2 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 02048 KUNTZ, JIM 47 l

3 BEND TRAP CLUB 17342 SPINDLER, JULIE 46 $16.84 1
4 BEND TRAP CLUB 35550 MCLEOD, TOM 46 $16.84 2
5 BKS 38475 SPROUL, FRED 46 $16.84 3
6 BOISE GUN CLUB 22735 RIEDESEL, JEFF 46 $16.84 4
7 BOISE GUN CLUB 48277 SHUYLER, TONY 46 $16.84 5
8 FRESNO 50567 PATTERSON, CHARLES 46 $16.84 6
9 FRESNO 50591 DODSON, KEITH 46 $16.84 7
10 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 46669 HOAGLUND, DALE 46 $16.84 8
11 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 48772 OVERBECK, DAVID 46 $16.84 9
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GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
KENMORE

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

MEDFORD

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB
POCATELLO TRAP CLUB
POCATELLO TRAP CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SOSA

SPRING CREEK

SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

FALLON

FALLON

KENMORE

LCRGC

MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

NANAIMO
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48300
48659
26256
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OCENASEK, CURTIS
HALL, KYLE
BROWN, ALLAN
MCKNIGHT, BOB
SARKO, THOMAS
LARA, JUAN CARLOS
HAINES, CHARLES
ELDREDGE, IRV
EBENAL, GREGG
AZEVEDO, LARRY
MANNING, CHARLES
HARDIE, DENNIS
MORRISON, NICK
MOEDL, ZACH
MCFARLAND, COLBY
BACKEN, JOHN
FICKES, DAVE
DARKE, CLIFF
PORTELANCE, JOSEPH
BADENHORST, FREDERIK
MCNULTY, LIAM
ADAMS, RICH

HULL, RONALD
SNELL, JOE
DEFOREST, MURRY
LINT, DONALD
SEIPEL, DONALD
LOWRIE, GLEN
MCADAM, BEAU
NELSON, BRET

KUNZ, JIM

LEEDY JR, TOM
THORPE, KYLE

MINER, STEVEN
HELPMAN, JOHN
OLSEN, TOM
WATSON, DAN

YOST, BRODIE

YOST, BRANDEN
HOLTZ, JIMMY

FORD, MICHAEL
MCGUIRE, RICHARD
SUTTON, DANNY
KENNEDY, JANE

AU, JOHNATHAN
MCLEOD, HARRY
WILMAN, TOM
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59 NANAIMO 01947 HANCOCK, JEFF 45
60 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46961 WOODS, TODD 45
61 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50696 JOHNSON, JOE 45
62 PAWNEE 42542 CURTIS, JIM 45
63 PAWNEE 46077 MCCASLAND, EARL 45
64 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 29347 DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY 45
65 SPRING CREEK 43645 KIEBER, JOHN 45
66 SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 34890 STEWART, DONALD 45
67 WEISER 50087 FREELOVE, BOBBIE 45
68 WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 45
69 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 39579 CHATTERTON, MIKE 45
70 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 39580 CLARK, STEVE 45
71  YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 37007 TURNBULL, JAMES 45
72 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 45
73 ALTA MESA 13882 HERRERA, STEVEN 44 4 $21.33 1
74 ALTA MESA 48429 REARDON, RYAN 44 $21.33 2
75 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 45091 DONNELLY, RONALD 44 $21.33 3
76 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 49814 MERZ, RICHARD 44 $21.33 4
77 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 38416 HOFFMAN, GRANT (BUD) 44 $21.33 5
78 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50046 WHITE, JAMIE 44 $21.33 6
79 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 44 $21.33 7
80 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 50941 VINCENT, JAMES 44 $21.33 8
1 FALLON 45786 WEBB, LESTER 44 $21.33 9
2 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 19712 WATERS, KEITH 44 $21.33 10
3 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 36900 DEEDON, GREGORY 44 $21.33 11
4 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 44 $21.33 12
5 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 44 $21.33 13
6 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 44 $21.33 14
7 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 49661 MCKAY, PATRICK 44 $21.33 15
8 MARTINEZ 45887 CRUMRINE, JERRY 44 $21.33 16
9 MARTINEZ 48382 MCKNIGHT, LORI 44 $21.33 17
10 MARTINEZ 50443 DERR, NATHAN 44 $21.33 18
11 MEDFORD 45619 GARDNER, JEFF 44 $21.33 19
12 NANAIMO 44401 WEBBER, CHUCK 44 $21.33 20
13 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49366 POULSON, ADALEY 44 $21.33 21
14 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48518 GILLMAN, RICHARD 44 $21.33 22
15 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 50882 FULFORD, DENNIS 44 $21.33 23
16 PAWNEE 42477 COOPER, KERRY 44 $21.33 24
17 PAWNEE 47309 WAGNER, TRAVIS 44 $21.33 25
18 SPRING CREEK 48449 OXBORROW, SCOTT 44 $21.33 26
19 SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 44 $21.33 27
20  SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 46967 OLESEN, TOM 44 $21.33 28
21 WENATCHEE 18670 KELLER, ZACH 44 $21.33 29
22 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45864 WILLIAMS, STEVE 44 $21.33 30
23 ALTA MESA 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 43
24 BKS 31885 WEBB, JOHN 43
25 BKS 50997 PHINNEY, SCOTT 43
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BOULDER TRAP NV

BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

FALLON

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

NANAIMO

NANAIMO

PAWNEE

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALBANY GUN CLUB

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

BKS

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

FALLON

MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

SPRING CREEK

WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
ALBANY GUN CLUB

ALTA MESA

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
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50034
50758
47219
42446
41033
38247
44338
49475
50622
40657
48656
50091
43132
37970
48664
50736
48516
42384
42828
50128
46074
34663
39335
50398
50932
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40366
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46156
50550
34164
49572
44232
50957
48752
20345
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48535
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36169
35959
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49028
49632
49277
50516

WOOD, RICHARD
CALALAY, ANTHONY

PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB)

BONOMINI, CARL
PROCKISH, DAN

RAMSEY, LINDELL (RAY)

GODKIN, JERRY
ORMSBY, MIKE
BAXTER, STEPHEN
JONES, RON
DRIVER, KEVIN
ATCHESON, TYLER
WECKER, RICKY
MCFARLAND, MARK
MANNING, JOHN
SELPH, MARC
MURDOCH, WILLIAM
BLACK, MIKE
MITCHELL, RONDA
MOLONEY, NICHOLAS
FREEZE, MARTY
LARSON, TERRY
FULLER, RICHARD
SMITH, DANIEL
DEAN, NOAH
SPROUL, ROBERT
HOLCOMB, DAREL
GAUTSCHI, HOWARD
LEVI, LONNIE
PALAFOX, RAUDEL
TOMICH, JOSEPH
YOST, BART
REINECKE, BILL
POPCKE, DANNY
POULSON, LOREN
GRANT, ROLAND
FENLIN, MICHAEL
WHALEN, BRUCE
BRATRUDE, BRUCE
HAMMOND, LYNN
WEDIN, COLLEEN
HOFFMAN, MATTHEW
DIPIETRO, CATHY
SHUYLER, TAMMY
TREBILCOCK, SCOTT
HARTWIG, DEAN
ANDERSEN, TAKODA
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73 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50839 GRIFFITH, ED 41

74  FALLON 50440 PETERSON, DANIEL 41

75 FALLON 50966 BOOTHE, DWAYNE 41

76 LCRGC 46011 PETERS, KENNETH 41

77 MARTINEZ 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 41

78 MARTINEZ 50958 MCGLOTHLIN, DIEGO 41

79 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43095 GILBREATH, PHIL 41

80 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 41

1 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 45495 LAYNE, DANNY 41

2  NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49773 ALMANZA, JAIME 41

3 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLuUB 50949 SOPHIE JOHNSON 41

4 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 50794 FEWKES, TROY 41

5 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 50894 CLARK, WILLIAM 41

6 SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 50994 HORNSHUH 1V, FRED 41

7 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 50169 BRUNKER, MICHALE 41

8 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 48606 TRINDLE, SUSAN 41 v

9 ALBANY GUN CLUB 00927 KENNEDY, ROBERT 40 $106.67 1
10 ALTA MESA 50396 RICHARDSON, ROBERT 40 $106.67 2
11 ALTA MESA 50953 GOMES, MASON 40 $106.67 3
12 BOISE GUN CLUB 24963 WEHREN, RICHARD 40 $106.67 4
13 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM 47901 TABOR, JAY 40 $106.67 5
14 PAWNEE 48121 DVORAK, RODNEY 40 $106.67 6
15 ALTA MESA 50213 PARQUETTE, DAN 39

16 CULDESAC 45164 HEWETT, JERRY 39

17 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50532 THOMPSON, MATT 39

18 FRESNO 50588 COLLINS, DONALD 39

19 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 48482 HARVEYJR, WILLIAM 39

20 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 50639 GODKIN, BRANDON 39

21  KENMORE 42852 DORNES, JEFF 39

22 KENMORE 50908 HINDERLIE, ERIC 39

23 LCRGC 50444 CONNELLY, ANNALISA 39

24 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43767 EVASOVIC, JOHN 39

25 MEDFORD 44709 JOSEPH, DANIEL 39

26 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 41681 BAYLISS, BILL 39

27 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 49485 MARSHALL, BRUCE 39

28 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40681 SHIPMAN, GREG 39

29 ALTA MESA 28860 BUCKINGHAM, TERRY 38

30 BEND TRAP CLUB 50338 LICITRA, ANGELO 38

31 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RANMN 45530 CRUMRINE, LORAN 38

32 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 47639 PLOSAY, JAMES 38

33 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 49613 HANLEY, DAVE 38

34 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 41904  MILLER, LLOYD (PETE) 38

35 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50461 LATTA, GREGORY 38

36 WENATCHEE 29425 SMITH, DALE 38

37 WENATCHEE 50871 FROST, JESSICA 38

38 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 50721 PEREZ, MARIO 38

39 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 49486 MARSHALL, BRITTANY 38
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BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
FRESNO

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB
WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

FRESNO

MARTINEZ

OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

SPRING CREEK

ALTA MESA

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

WEISER

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

KENMORE

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
KENMORE

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
LCRGC
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50737
50067
50585
46947
50700
49455
50621
41890
50742
34687
50589
50857
50895
50992
50946
02412
45220
50402
50551
14853
48614
50403
41063
34881
01037
40717
50553
48405
50995
44242
39396
50991
50521
46432
50986
50671
50996
50993
50990
48385
38131

GIBSON, CHRISTIAN
WOINAR, TOM
DANSBY, PAUL
TAYLOR, JANEL
HAYES, DAVID
ORMSBY, WYATT
BAXTER, RILEY
MILLER, DAN
MORFIN, WALTER
PAWLUS, ED
THOMSON, GARY
DERR, JAMES
CLARK, KATIE
PEREZ, TAMORA
VANDERWAL, MARK
MYERS, SYDNEY
ADAMS, MARY ELLEN
URES, FRANK
MCNEALY, TUFF
HYMAS, LYLE
CASTOR, DAVID
VENEGAS, RICHARD
BERTHOLL, WAYNE
HASSLER, CARL
TIEGS, ROY
STIDHAM, RICHARD
WESTBROOK, CARTER
ROSE, WILLIAM
THIEL-MILLER TYLER
TURNBULL, DEANNA
KNIGHT, ROBERT
LEMAY, NICK
KNAUSS, ETHAN
SMITH, LYN
THOMPSON, MACE
YOST, RACHEL
HAYES, WILLIAM
MORFIN, BRYANT
LEMAY, ANNA
HEITZ, DEE
PRICKETT, PAUL
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$2,560.00
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